
Blitz Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun

Lorieri Marco (06/326) 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 1

Bordigoni Manuel (06/743) 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 6

Fogli Gabriele (06/322) 4 6 4 3 4 7 1 2 4 0 0 0

Bianchi Nicola (06/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 1 4 7

Mosti Alessio (06/744) 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrucci Andrea Silvia (06/327) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedetti Matteo (06/768) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Torelli Lorenzo Maria (06/325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0

Buontempi Gabriele (06/328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vendramini Giulia Andrea (06/323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lorieri Marco 06/326 20 21 1,05

Bordigoni Manuel 06/743 20 19 0,95

Fogli Gabriele 06/322 17 18 1,06

Bianchi Nicola 06/324 11 9 0,82

Mosti Alessio 06/744 8 6 0,75

Petrucci Andrea Silvia 06/327 4 5 1,25

Benedetti Matteo 06/768 8 2 0,25

Torelli Lorenzo Maria 06/325 8 1 0,12

Buontempi Gabriele 06/328 0 0 0,00

Vendramini Giulia Andrea 06/323 0 0 0,00

Caffè Dell'Amico

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Kaddouri Azeddine (06/321) 2 5 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 10

Dell'Amico Nicola (06/028) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 6

Musetti Franco (06/319) 2 6 1 3 1 2 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 1 4 6 2 3 4 12 4 5

Tonelli Davide (06/320) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Niculita Valentino (06/005) 4 1 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 3

Mazzoni Matteo (06/007) 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kaddouri Azeddine 06/321 50 119 2,38

Dell'Amico Nicola 06/028 44 91 2,07

Musetti Franco 06/319 38 73 1,92

Tonelli Davide 06/320 31 65 2,10

Niculita Valentino 06/005 30 45 1,50

Mazzoni Matteo 06/007 15 29 1,93

Gingerine

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Giannoni Alessandra (06/623) 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 2

Bedini Alessia (06/621) 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 0

Giannoni Chiara (06/731) 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Agnesini Sara (06/620) 4 2 4 2 4 7 3 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 1

Barreca Federica (06/622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Giada (06/780) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannoni Alessandra 06/623 46 42 0,91

Bedini Alessia 06/621 40 35 0,88

Giannoni Chiara 06/731 40 23 0,57

Agnesini Sara 06/620 35 18 0,51

Barreca Federica 06/622 0 0 0,00

Rossi Giada 06/780 3 0 0,00

Le Bambette Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tonazzini Martina (06/025) 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0

Esposito Alessandra (06/023) 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 3

Genovesi Fabiana (06/020) 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 1 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 2

Calmanti Roberta (06/019) 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 5

Zanetti Marina (06/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonazzini Martina 06/025 48 86 1,79

Esposito Alessandra 06/023 52 69 1,33

Genovesi Fabiana 06/020 52 62 1,19

Calmanti Roberta 06/019 44 59 1,34

Zanetti Marina 06/021 12 6 0,50



Mlr Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mellone Alessio (06/752) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8

Pieri Kevin (06/628) 3 7 4 11 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 5

Cannistraci Alessio (06/632) 1 1 2 6 3 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 3 7 4 11 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zeni Francesco (06/629) 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 2 4 6

Gazzillo Andrea (06/753) 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 3 4 3 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 6

Zavani Luca (06/755) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corsi Edoardo (06/630) 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrieri Carlo (06/754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mellone Alessio 06/752 52 120 2,31

Pieri Kevin 06/628 51 87 1,71

Cannistraci Alessio 06/632 23 50 2,17

Zeni Francesco 06/629 35 47 1,34

Gazzillo Andrea 06/753 29 46 1,59

Zavani Luca 06/755 9 16 1,78

Corsi Edoardo 06/630 6 7 1,17

Carrieri Carlo 06/754 4 2 0,50

Portofranco

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Grassi Marco (04/002) 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 10

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 4 8 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7

Annunziato Simone (06/329) 4 10 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Ghio Clarissa (06/750) 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Ginesi Germano (06/332) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Arrighi Matteo (06/330) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Devoti Gianluca (06/331) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alliboni Samuele (04/004) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grassi Marco 04/002 38 92 2,42

Grassi Claudio 04/003 48 87 1,81

Annunziato Simone 06/329 33 49 1,48

Ghio Clarissa 06/750 30 30 1,00

Arrighi Rita 06/825 16 17 1,06

Ginesi Germano 06/332 20 16 0,80

Arrighi Matteo 06/330 12 10 0,83

Devoti Gianluca 06/331 7 1 0,14

Alliboni Samuele 04/004 4 0 0,00

Team Press 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 2 6 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 8

Mazzoni Federico (06/010) 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 3 8 4 11 3 3 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10

Di Gaddo Manuel (06/798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 12

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 4 5 4 8 4 5 3 5 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 9 4 12 4 8

Vernazza Giacomo (06/009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 6 0 0 4 10 0 0

Lazzerini Luca (06/003) 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

D'Este Renato (06/793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantoni Giulia (06/006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Marco (06/017) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musetti Gianni (06/027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papa Gabriele (06/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Silvia (06/799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 42 101 2,40

Mazzoni Federico 06/010 42 87 2,07

Di Gaddo Manuel 06/798 28 68 2,43

Romanelli Luca 06/001 35 68 1,94

Vernazza Giacomo 06/009 15 31 2,07

Lazzerini Luca 06/003 28 29 1,04

D'Este Renato 06/793 1 1 1,00

Fantoni Giulia 06/006 0 0 0,00

Mazzoni Marco 06/017 0 0 0,00

Musetti Gianni 06/027 0 0 0,00

Papa Gabriele 06/002 0 0 0,00

Rossi Silvia 06/799 4 0 0,00



Tiratori Scelti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Cricca Alessandro (06/338) 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 6

Martin Christian (06/339) 2 5 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5

Gervasi Carlo (06/333) 4 5 4 8 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 6

Salvai Matteo (06/334) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bedini Daniele (06/337) 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Del Padrone Manuele (06/335) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolini Stefano (06/759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertelloni Egiziano (06/760) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palilla Roberto (06/336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cricca Alessandro 06/338 52 123 2,37

Martin Christian 06/339 46 68 1,48

Gervasi Carlo 06/333 35 63 1,80

Salvai Matteo 06/334 13 28 2,15

Bedini Daniele 06/337 25 28 1,12

Del Padrone Manuele 06/335 21 20 0,95

Bertolini Stefano 06/759 2 3 1,50

Bertelloni Egiziano 06/760 0 0 0,00

Palilla Roberto 06/336 0 0 0,00


